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Banks, JB jb.banks@colorado.edu Boulder S Associate Vice Chancellor and Dean of Students Division of Student Affairs

Begovic, Emina emina.begovic@colorado.edu Boulder S Assistant Vice Provost for Academic Resource Management Sustainability, Energy and Environment Community

Boger, Brandon brandon.boger@colorado.edu Boulder S Director, Environmental Health and Safety Environmental Health and Safety

Jurow, Susan susan.jurow@colorado.edu Boulder F Prof., Director of EPIC Teacher Education and After-School Program Learning Sciences & Human Development, Education

Kuglitsch, Rebecca rebecca.kuglitsch@colorado.edu Boulder F Branches & Services Lead Universities Libraries

Liel, Abbie abbie.liel@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor, Professional Engineer (PE) Center in Global Engineering

Lundquist, Julie julie.lundquist@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Professor, Graduate Advisor Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences

Norton, Helen helen.norton@colorado.edu Boulder F Professor, Chair University of Colorado Law School 

Potter, Hillary hillary.potter@colorado.edu Boulder F Associate Prof., Associate Dean for Inclusive Practice in the College of Arts and Sciences Ethic Studies 

Pomeroy, Llen llen.pomeroy@Colorado.edu Boulder S Assistant Vice Chancellor & Deputy Title IX Coordinator Office of Institutional Equity and Compliance

Spencer, Katrina katrina.spencer@colorado.edu Boulder S Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Finance  Finance and Business Strategy

Tong, Tony tony.tong@colorado.edu Boulder F Professor, Chair Strategy, Entrepreneurship, & Operations; Leeds School of Business

Wolff, Ka Yong kayong.wolff@colorado.edu Boulder S Program Director for Academic Review, Communications & Strategic Initiatives Office of Faculty Affairs

Copeland, Rachel rachel.copeland@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Associate Dean for Finance and Budget Skaggs School of Pharmacy

Crawford, Meloni meloni.rudolphcrawford@ucdenver.edu Denver S Assistant Vice Chancellor of Residential Education and Student Support Student and Community Engagement

de Peralta, Tracy tracy.deperalta@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Associate Dean of Academic Achievement and Innovation School of Dental Medicine on Anschutz Campus

Jaramillo, Justin justin.jaramillo@ucdenver.edu Denver S Assistant Vice Chancellor Student Enrollment Operations & Compliance

Makarewicz, Carrie carrie.makarewicz@ucdenver.edu Denver F Associate Professor Urban and Regional Planning, College of Architecture and Planning

Massey , Lindsay lindsay.massey@ucdenver.edu Denver S Director of Project Management and Engagement Office of Digital Education 

Mays, Glen glen.mays@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz F Professsor and Chair Health Systems Management and Policy, Colorado School of Public Health

Rinchinjugder, Gana gana.rinchinjugder@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Finance & Accounting Assistant Director Facilities Management

Sicker, Douglas douglas.sicker@ucdenver.edu Denver S Senior Associate Dean and Professor Computer Science

Sobel, Karen karen.sobel@ucdenver.edu Denver S/F Associate Professor / Director Center for Faculty Development and Advancement
Szabo, Andrea andrea.szabo@ucdenver.edu Denver S Director of Operations One Year MBA 

Townley, Shelly shelly.townley@ucdenver.edu Denver S Director of Admissions Business School, CU Denver

Trujillo, Brooke brooke.trujillo@ucdenver.edu Denver S Associate Dean of Wellness & Safety Office of Case Management- Dean of Students Office

Vasquez, Trishia trishia.vasquez@ucdenver.edu Denver S Director, Health Professions Programs College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Wilson, Carolyn carolyn.wilson@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Director of Strategic Initiatives, Communications and Design Office of Advancement

Wimmer, Craig craig.wimmer@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S Director of Student Health Promotion Student Services

Wood, Kristin kristin.wood@ucdenver.edu Denver S Senior Assoc. Dean of Innovation and Engagement, Professor Mechanical Engineering, College of Engineering, Design and Computing

Donaldson, Kori kori.donaldson@cu.edu System S Sr. Director of Capital Construction and Planning Budget and Finance

Henthorn, Jaimie jaimie.henthorn@cu.edu System S Director of Academic Innovation Programs Academic Affairs

Kohn, Allison allison.kohn@cu.edu System S Director of State Relations and Policy Analysis Government Relations

Kotlarczyk, Katy Herbert katy.kotlarczyk@cu.edu System S Assistant Vice President, Gift Planning and Annual Giving Advancement

Leslie, Patty patty.leslie@cufund.org System S Vice President of Finance & CFO CU Foundation

Spiering, Kimberly kimberly.spiering@ucdenver.edu System S Associate University Counsel, Denver|Anschutz University Counsel

Bean, Joanna jbean2@uccs.edu UCCS S Director of Alumni Relations and the Annual Fund Alumni Relations

Garland, Chad cgarland@uccs.edu UCCS S Director of University Center and Event Services and Interim Senior Director Ent Center for the Arts Student Affairs

Khan, Farida fkhan@uccs.edu UCCS F Professor/Chair, Economics Department College of Letters, Arts and Sciences

Lockwood, Nick nlockwoo@uccs.edu UCCS S Director of Orientation and New Student Outreach Orientation/Enrollment Management

Tonyan, Joel jtonyan@uccs.edu UCCS F Assistant Professor, Systems and User Experience Librarian Kraemer Family Library

Witkowsky, Patty pwitkows@uccs.edu UCCS F Assistant Professor and SAHE Program Coordinator College of Education

Cordova, Andrea andrea.cordova@uccs.edu UCCS S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor
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Gascoigne, Jan jan.gascoigne@cuanschutz.edu Anschutz S/F Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs, Associate Professor Colorado School of Public Health Provost Office

Hooker, Tracy tracy.hooker@cu.edu System S Sr. Director Human Resources Employee Services

Jacobsen, Merna merna.jacobsen@colorado.edu Boulder S Associate Vice Chancellor and Deputy Human Resources Officer Director, Employee and 

Organizational Development 
Human Resources, CU Boulder 

Kilkenny, Regina regina.kilkenny@ucdenver.edu Denver S Chief of Staff Office of the CU Denver Chancellor

Lammers, Debra debra.lammers@cuanschutz.edu Dual S Director of Learning and Development Learning and Development 

Miller, Shelly shelly.miller@colorado.edu Boulder S/F Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Associate Director, Faculty Relations Mechanical Engineering

Sunderland, Shannon shannon.sunderland@cu.edu System S Project Manager Employee Learning and Development

Lowe, Janet janet.lowe@cu.edu System S Director Learning  and Development Employee Learning and Development
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